
Neil Brosnan, Lieutenant
Assistant Bureau Chief

Operations Safety Bureau
New Jersey State Police
609‐882‐2000  ext  2289
Lpp4768@gw.njsp.org



DDEF



Index of DWI's per/Hour
Station (T-Code) # DWI # Hours p/Hr.

AC Expressway (T061) 1 12 0.083

Bellmawr (T012) 20 346 0.058

Allenwood (T430) 20 419.5 0.048

Woodbine (T038) 12 288 0.042

Port Norris (T037) 4 96 0.042

Bridgeton (T027) 24 656 0.037

AC Expressway (T106) 39 1245 0.031

Bass River (T812) 20 643 0.031

Bellmawr (T001) 21 684 0.031

Willburtha (T439) 20 707.5 0.028

Netcong (T242) 9 326 0.028

Allenwood (T429) 17 641.5 0.027

Perryville (T216) 4 156 0.026

Cranbury (T602) 11 448 0.025

Red Lion (T444) 10 427.5 0.023

Totowa (T240) 7 340 0.021

Bloomfield (T862) 6 304.5 0.020

Hope (T237) 4 220 0.018

Newark (T603) 10 652 0.015

Woodstown (T007) 1 72 0.014

Somerville (T239) 5 372 0.013

Holmdel (T863) 4 391 0.010

Moorestown (T601) 2 320 0.006

Sussex (T230) 1 174 0.006

Buena Vista (T029) 0 73 0.000

Sports Complex (T231) 0 96 0.000

Index of STOPs per/Hour
Station (T-Code) #Stops # Hours p/Hr.

Sussex (T230) 256 174 1.471
Netcong (T242) 431 326 1.322
Bloomfield (T862) 391 304.5 1.284
Holmdel (T863) 494 391 1.263
Sports Complex (T231) 121 96 1.260
Cranbury (T602) 552 448 1.232
Moorestown (T601) 388 320 1.213
Willburtha (T439) 843 707.5 1.192
Somerville (T239) 441 372 1.185
Perryville (T216)) 181 156 1.160
Red Lion (T444) 473 427.5 1.106
Hope (T237) 229 220 1.041
Totowa (T240) 352 340 1.035
Allenwood (T430) 429 419.5 1.023
Woodstown (T007) 73 72 1.014
Woodbine (T038) 289 288 1.003
Bass River (T812) 634 643 0.986
Bellmawr (T001) 664 684 0.971
Port Norris (T037) 91 96 0.948
Buena Vista (T029) 69 73 0.945
Allenwood (T429) 598 641.5 0.932
Bellmawr (T012) 319 346 0.922
AC Expressway (T061) 11 12 0.917
Newark (T603) 596 652 0.914
Bridgeton (T027) 516 656 0.787
AC Expressway (T106) 940 1245 0.755
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2009 Alcohol Related Fatalities

No Yes 08 -09 Change

BURLINGTON 23 4 0%

CAMDEN 6 5 -38%

GLOUCESTER 8 1 -90%

MERCER 10 3 -50%




